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Overview

2024/05/10 17:20:01
Price

1.246 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.55% (0.02)

NL0009739416
PNL

Frankfurt

EUR

Transport
Stock

621 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

1.231 EUR
1.264 EUR
1.231 EUR
1.227 EUR
1.25141 EUR
1,721
2,153.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 b

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

o[ [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=41554581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0009739416&ID_NOTATION=46808560
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0009739416&ID_NOTATION=46808560
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d73b31b9f9a7bf28ba89193a92b59b3e8fe45f52e458ae1eb6f5a5069b4346b3&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=67d2f5f6d10bdd1f7&time=1715564191&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9686d7b8a85870e6738abf3317f3cff7c298babe24296f8c520193d794b9a3ae&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7eba821bfdc7b7156&time=1715564191&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c3300a69bbcfbb3375d33c6982bab9d983bbc3b0ddd81a28160d61b58ce2da4&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5f4194e42e2c741cf&time=1715564191&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ba508e038ac983e15044d92deb4e387b77c6fb11e3e9fad32b7e3c86730a053&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e07610c7b81dd232e&time=1715564191&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=170b75bab22b102f04b555af60cb067b7a9fdd5003e7a8fadd1c8a72507a335e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=728d4f9b47edd1dda&time=1715564191&tool=RSC

POSTNL N.V.

Details

2024/05/10 17:20:01

Price
1.246 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.55% (0.02)

ISIN NL0009739416
Symbol PNL
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 621 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1.231 EUR
High 1.264 EUR
Low 1.231 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.227 EUR
VWAP 1.25141 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,721
Trading volume 2,153.68
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -17.26% -26.03% -70.86%
Perf (abs.) -0.26 -0.44 -3.03
Beta 1.19 0.87 0.83
Volatility 39.40 40.45 40.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
05/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 11:12
05/10

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35
06/28

Munich 2024/ 08:15
05/10

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

1.246 EUR

1.275 EUR

1.6655 CHF

1.238 EUR

1.259 EUR

1.226 EUR (6,584
1.242 EUR (4,401
1.299 EUR (4,990

1.573 EUR (3,008
1.451 EUR (2024/01/25
1.167 EUR (2024/05/06

(
2.249 EUR (2023/09/14
1.167 EUR (2024/05/06

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.16 52
0.00 6
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=46808560
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71063533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46828549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46866496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46832085
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ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
04/18

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

08:00

08:00

17:20

21:16

17:35

19:30

21:50

1.231 EUR

1.231 EUR

1.246 EUR

1.13 USD

1.256 EUR

1.246 EUR

1.245 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.63

0.00

0.00

1,599

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46832085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124001574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46924524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9535483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46825177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46808558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46808559

POSTNL N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
POSTNL NV

Waldorpstraat 3 - 2521 CA The Hague
Telefon: +31-88-868-61-61

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Herna Verhagen
Bart Delmulle
Bob van lerland
Iris van Wees
Jennifer Crites
Jeroen Veldstra
Pim Berendsen
Stephan van den

Eijnden
Tijs Reumerman

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jan J. Nooitgedagt
Ad Melkert

Hannie Viug

J. V. Timmermans
Jeroen Hoencamp
Marike Elisabeth
van Lier Lels

Martin Plavec

Nienke Meijer

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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